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ANEXO I

1110620 ABAD CAMPOS CLARA 120,000
23000356 ABAD CAYUELA ELENA 21,000
51421335 ABAD FERRERO CRISTINA 29,100
17194106 ABENGOCHEA MEDRANO Mª MILAGROS 39,100
77509461 ABRIL BELCHI ENCARNACION 107,400
8943079 ACEDO CRISTIANO MARIA BELEN 6,600
4199411 ACEITUNO GOMEZ JAVIER 17,400
3443471 AGUEDA YAGUE MARIA ELENA 44,400

41328860 AGUILO POMAR FRANCISCO JAVIER 60,000
9394313 AIRA RUSILLO MARIA ALEGRIA 23,700

16001960 ALAVA LUMBRERAS ROSARIO ELENA 120,000
74507729 ALBERO JIMENEZ CARMEN 104,400
6209538 ALBIÑANA FILOSO LAUREANO 60,000

39880315 ALFONSO BURGUEÑO YOLANDA 31,000
52381649 ALHAMBRA RAMIREZ ENRIQUE 26,700
11967118 ALONSO ALONSO MARIA DEL PILAR 21,000
10539912 ALONSO ALVAREZ CONCEPCION 120,000
10878928 ALVAREZ ALONSO Mª BELEN 96,300
2621505 ALVAREZ CASTRO VICTOR MANUEL 36,300
2917502 ALVAREZ CHAO MARIA TERESA 17,100
6551996 ALVAREZ GUERRA M MONTSERRAT 39,750

10819612 ALVAREZ LABRA RICARDO 120,000
10203221 ALVAREZ MARTINEZ ROSA ANA 24,000
9422971 ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ ANA LIDIA 92,700

25400567 ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ ROSA MARIA 47,400
11079504 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ ELIANA M 40,500
10781181 ALVAREZ TASCON BLANCA ROSA 80,000
51976863 AMOR DEL REY MIGUEL 49,800
7872445 ANCIN GARCIA ANA ISABEL 40,200

47071256 ANDERSSON SILVA NILS OVE 53,400
29110321 ANDRES PELEGRIN SARA 93,300
2638474 ANDRES PILAR PATRICIA MARIA DE 33,900

22999098 ANDREU MUÑOZ M CANDELARIA 8,700
52256401 ANGULO ARREGUI JOSE ANTONIO 32,100
15380892 ARAKISTAIN MARKINA MIRIAN 95,700
33979731 ARAUJO CERON LUIS DOMINGO 24,300
50171278 ARAUJO ZAMORA RAFAEL ANGEL 101,400
11071468 ARES DIAZ MARTA Mª 102,000

820537 ARIAS ROJO NURIA 47,100
44269647 ARIZA GARCIA CARMEN ANGELICA 22,800
13155400 ARNAIZ RODRIGUEZ EVA 11,100
7547672 ARNEDO GARRIGOS VIRTUDES 37,200
6243569 AROCO ZABALLOS MARIA DEL PILAR 18,900
3864846 ARRIBAS RINCON FATIMA 29,100

72387682 ARRIETA MAURIKA JOSEBA IÑAKI 120,000
13161365 ARROYO DEL BARCO MARIA BEGOÑA 16,200
10529682 ARROYO RATO TOMAS 120,000
13120454 ATIENZA DIEZ MARIA JESUS 45,000
18028478 AUDINA BENTUE MARIA TERESA 31,200
13060396 AYUSO HERNANDEZ MARIA ANGELES 60,000
25153821 AZNAR VIDALLER Mª CARMEN 107,100
18432124 AZUARA LAGUIA JOSE LUIS 22,200
15250108 BAENA MUÑOZ SOLEDAD 31,650
72667391 BALDA LOPEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER 46,800
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5639500 BARBA ASENSIO M DE LAS MERCEDES 51,600
13138904 BARBERO MARTINEZ MARIA ISABEL 48,600
12717022 BARCENA DE PRADO ANA MARIA 60,000

410947 BARCO PEREZ MARIA ELOISA 50,100
12180646 BARRIO BARRIO LUCIA 60,000
10894459 BARRIO CABERO MONTSERRAT DEL 24,300
72451045 BARRIO RODRIGUEZ RAQUEL 27,600
13050618 BARRIOS TREVIÑO PILAR 120,000
11388248 BARROS FERNANDEZ MARIO JESUS 40,950
33973177 BARROSO MORENO M TERESA 44,700
76105021 BASTOS MARTIN FELIPE 55,700
13069921 BAYO GARCIA MARIA JOSEFA 59,400
77517424 BELDA MORENO M ENCARNACION 11,400
73555960 BENLLOCH CARRION LAURA 34,300
3852310 BERENGUER PAVON Mª CARMEN 107,400

71116749 BERGAZ BERGAZ ANA BELEN 37,500
34808190 BERNAL GILAR ANA 32,400
15114677 BERRUEZO RESINA MERCEDES 52,800
18010542 BETRAN COARASA LUCIA 120,000
73549504 BIOSCA GIMENO Mª ROSARIO 119,400
13152556 BLAZQUEZ ORTEGA LAURA 34,700

273843 BLAZQUEZ SALAZAR CARLOS JOSE 60,000
50808080 BOHO TOKULE CRESCENCIA 60,000
29051566 BORRALLO FERRER M DOLORES 19,000
7492923 BORREGO PRIETO GEMA 38,400
7793081 BOYERO PAVON MARIA MARCELINA 60,000
8947095 BRAVO CORTES PILAR 23,400
5667516 BRAZAL ARAGON RAQUEL MARIA 97,500

50175459 BRAZALES RUBIO Mª TERESA 96,900
11956145 BRIME POSADA Mª BEGOÑA 40,500
13706610 BRIÑAS FERNANDEZ JESUS ANGEL 120,000
18027206 BROTO BESTUE JESUS 84,750
7774523 BUENO SANCHEZ TERESA 60,000

25153628 CABANILLAS DEL POZO MANUEL 114,600
51401384 CABEZAS MORENO EMMA 51,000
13697797 CAGUGO ESCALANTE Mª DEL MAR 120,000
42949019 CAIMARI GOMILA GABRIEL 60,000
41738997 CALAFAT PONSETI MARGARITA 26,400
51594523 CALDERON GARCIA JOSE LUIS 60,000
2522842 CALDERON HERMOSILLA PALOMA 47,250

37376905 CALVENTE MARTIN ALEJANDRA 27,300
7967709 CALVO MARTIN M PILAR 20,000
3106981 CALVO PRIETO MONTSERRAT 42,900

70738628 CAMACHO SANCHEZ-GIL M DE GRACIA 46,200
13166960 CAMARA BARTOLOME MARIA 1,200
73196346 CAMBRA MUR Mª BEGOÑA 93,300
3836922 CANO LOPEZ M CARMEN 29,800
2627577 CANSECO ESTRIEGANA JORGE 24,950

24223921 CARA SOLER SERGIO 47,100
17220690 CARCAS AINAGA CARMEN 40,350
34811042 CARNICERO GARCIA MARIA PILAR 34,200
7964800 CARNICERO IZQUIERDO HUMBERTO 42,900

70980302 CARPIO TORRES BONIFACIA 46,800
4591808 CARRASCOSA MARTINEZ ALICIA DE LAS NIEVES 36,300
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52383433 CARRASCOSA SALCEDO FRANCISCO 1,500
52381589 CARRASCOSA SALCEDO LUISA 36,600
21626955 CARRERES MOLTO JUAN 60,000
34859185 CASADO RODRIGUEZ DAVID 21,300
7748600 CASAHORRAN NOGUERAS PILAR 38,700
4569951 CASAS MORAGA MARIA LUISA 30,900

42941731 CASASNOVAS CASASNOVAS MIGUEL ALFONSO 60,000
3847745 CASTAÑO HERNANDEZ OLGA 27,900
1076045 CASTAÑO MORENO ALBERTO 120,000
7972330 CASTAÑO PERDIGON ANA BELLA 37,200

71545598 CASTELLANOS LOPEZ ISABEL 60,000
31855432 CASTILLA ESCRIBANO SALVADOR 35,100
16808526 CASTILLO MEDINA ANA ISABEL 29,400
7552005 CASTILLO MORENO YOLANDA 42,000

52974443 CASTILLO MUÑOZ ANA BELEN 16,200
11774121 CASTIÑEIRA SANCHEZ MARIA ANTONIA 43,200
13886105 CASTRILLEJO MERINO RAQUEL 60,000
52484037 CASTRO CABALLERO M SIERRA 32,400
32880470 CASTRO SUAREZ MONICA 28,400
20199343 CAUSO VIVANCO BEATRIZ 19,500
35965494 CENDON VELASCO M PILAR 60,000
7975385 CENTENO GARRIDO MARIA ANGELA 45,600

78187098 CERDA CERDA MARIA MAGDALENA 58,890
17146244 CHILLIDA HIGUERA MARIA ANGELES 46,500
5239077 CHISCANO URGAL MIGUEL ANGEL 27,600
2647847 CHOZAS VINUESA SARA 6,600

51604921 CLEMENTE GARCIA JUAN JOSE 60,000
2209991 CLEMENTE MARIA JAVIER 53,330

25332448 COCA AVILA RAQUEL 22,200
11078070 COLLADOS JIMENEZ ROCIO M 29,900
1473279 CONDE DELGADO JAVIER 60,000

72878465 CONTRERAS MARTIN EUGENIO 34,050
31859093 CONTRERAS RODAL MONICA 24,300
23005506 CORBI MARTINEZ ELENA 13,800
8997352 CORCES RIVERO M BEATRIZ 21,000

51381355 CORRAL DEL VILLAR Mª DEL CARMEN 92,700
11778358 CORRAL NIETO Mª LOURDES 102,900
12399280 COSGAYA MAROTO Mª SORAYA 23,900
13784624 CRIADO FERNANDEZ M BEGOÑA 25,200
4191042 CRUZ ARROYO Mª BELEN 90,000
3850423 CRUZ RODRIGUEZ MARIA TERESA DE LA 46,500
3864086 CUARTERO ORTEGA RAQUEL 21,000
7558981 CUELLAR MERINO CARMEN 106,200

52962105 CUELLO DOMINGUEZ ANA MARIA 30,700
50188903 CUESTA COCA MARIA DEL CARMEN 25,800
13723855 CUESTA RAMOS Mª ANGELES 60,000
3105729 CURVI MALDONADO NATALIA 40,800
1484445 DABO DE DIOS EMILIO 60,000

51699899 DAVALILLO DE FRANCISCO CARLOS 20,550
52742020 DELGADO GONZALEZ JOSE CARLOS 111,300
53038858 DELGADO MONJO MARIA DEL MAR 22,800
4183274 DIAZ AYGUAVIVES MONTSERRAT 45,300
4186901 DIAZ DIAZ M INMACULADA 39,000
7818924 DIAZ MUÑOZ PILAR 60,000
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10889311 DIAZ PALLARES IVAN 19,800
7970737 DIAZ SANCHEZ NURIA 15,000
6199155 DIAZ DE RADA MARTIN-NAVARRETE MARIA PILAR 120,000

17862559 DIEZ ALONSO Mª ISABEL 114,600
2632102 DIEZ FERNANDEZ CLARA ISABEL 26,700
9336844 DIEZ GARCIA M DEL CARMEN 37,500
2093900 DILIZ GONZALEZ ALBERTO 60,000

13147615 DOMINGO PAJARES ANA MARIA DE 14,400
9796285 DOMINGUEZ CENTENO DANIEL 43,400

76249883 DURAN FERNANDEZ BEATRIZ CARMEN 35,400
52356459 DURAN GOMEZ ROCIO 18,900
7966322 EGIDO MATAS MARIA ELENA 38,700

18036190 ELBOJ SASO M SALAS 12,370
7875812 ELICES ELENA ESTEFANIA 47,100

70798663 ENAMORADO CUEVAS ROSA MARIA 39,900
72863483 ENCABO VIÑARAS JOSE 60,000
17443504 ERRUZ QUERO BERTA 35,450
52367631 ESCOBAR SANZ ENRIQUE 20,400
25169952 ESCUDERO BOLEA CESAR 60,000
7805087 ESCUER SEGURA Mª VICTORIA 120,000

23232019 ESPINOSA CARRASCO JAIME 48,900
7976585 ESTEBAN ABOY BEATRIZ 27,600
7955106 ESTEBAN GONZALEZ PEDRO ANTONIO 32,850

11423432 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ MARTA 50,700
9387874 FERNANDEZ CAÑEDO M COVADONGA 37,000

50844038 FERNANDEZ CARMENA HELENA 29,100
11692606 FERNANDEZ CENTENO CONCEPCION 60,000
74438121 FERNANDEZ DE HARO MARIA DEL MAR 45,300
9788946 FERNANDEZ GARCIA ENRIQUE 16,200
1892152 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ EUGENIO 120,000

71870952 FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS MARIA TERESA 56,850
52619325 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ MARIA SILVIA 19,800
23797015 FERNANDEZ MAESTRA ARACELI 47,400
23798276 FERNANDEZ MAESTRA YOLANDA 28,500
3459144 FERNANDEZ MINGUEZ MILAGROS 39,150
5373304 FERNANDEZ MIRANDA MARGARITA 59,700

17140405 FERNANDEZ PARACUELLOS ALICIA 60,000
50024575 FERNANDEZ RAMOS MARIA LUISA 42,000
9430433 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ AMPARO 19,500

11827352 FERNANDEZ ROMERO DE AVILA ESTHER 33,000
76142972 FERNANDEZ VALDIVIESO DULCENOMBRE MARIA 23,400
11781373 FERNANDEZ VIVAS CARLOS 33,600
17729399 FERRANDO MARGELI MERCEDES 24,750
10891550 FERREIRO GONZALEZ ANA BELEN 19,500
50456097 FIRAS MANCEBO LIDIA 99,900
50405104 FORNIE LOPEZ Mª ANGELES 120,000
25469243 FRANCISCO GARCIA ANA MARIA DE 28,470
13148434 FUENTE RUIZ VERONICA DE LA 31,500
16809225 FUENTE SANZ M MILAGROS DE LA 6,600
7232444 FUENTES DIAZ LOLY CECILIA 41,400

44402420 GABRIEL ARAGON MARIA JOSE 35,400
11893339 GAGO BLANCO M HERMINDA 60,000
6570007 GALAN MARTIN MIGUEL ANGEL 18,900

17414090 GALINDO MARTINEZ ABEL 60,000
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25178240 GALINDO MORALES GEMA 8,420
2244005 GALLARDO SANCHEZ GEMA 31,200

17442901 GALLEGO VERON CRISTINA 46,000
7964060 GANDARA GAVILANES JULITA 30,900

16805856 GARCES CARDOS Mª TERESA 97,800
6239694 GARCIA ALCOLADO MARIA ASUNCION 36,600
3817835 GARCIA BARO JAVIER 47,700

72784547 GARCIA CALVO YOLANDA 28,200
2884720 GARCIA DEL RIO MARIA BEGOÑA 30,600
9415241 GARCIA FERNANDEZ LAURA 36,300

10168800 GARCIA FERNANDEZ ROSA MARIA 120,000
7878829 GARCIA FRANCO M DEL CARMEN 42,300

52249883 GARCIA GALLEGO SERGIO 32,200
10204542 GARCIA GARCIA DE LONGORIA ELIA 0,300
7482508 GARCIA GONZALEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN 47,400
9717042 GARCIA GONZALEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN 59,550

10078389 GARCIA GONZALEZ ROBERTO 29,700
77514448 GARCIA HERNANDEZ ISABEL 29,100
73769204 GARCIA HERNANDEZ LUIS MIGUEL 34,400
51376185 GARCIA LACALLE YOLANDA 27,000
25465373 GARCIA LAZARO RUT 24,900
33404675 GARCIA LOPEZ Mº ELENA 51,200
4186139 GARCIA MADERO VENANCIO MIGUEL 39,000

51335586 GARCIA MANRIQUE JAVIER 120,000
50798354 GARCIA MARTIN FRANCISCO 44,400
11424929 GARCIA MENDEZ MARIA DEL MAR 30,420
42031858 GARCIA MENDOZA MARIA SOLEDAD 60,000
7549060 GARCIA MINGUEZ ANA Mª 114,600
7971483 GARCIA NUÑEZ ANA MARIA 30,900
1177946 GARCIA VILA SILVIA FERNANDA 33,600

44383221 GARCIA VILLORA MARIA 27,000
8108672 GARCIA VILLORIA ANA BELEN 20,100
3851085 GARCIA-OCHOA PEREZ ASCENSION FRANCISCA 47,100

50149452 GARRIDO LOPEZ YOLANDA 60,000
35244754 GARRIDO MOREIRA ANA MARIA 120,000
71875029 GARRIDO RIESGO MARIA NURIA 33,600
2521980 GAVELA GONZALO ALFREDO 55,650

52808736 GIL GARCIA SEBASTIAN 105,600
7564603 GIL LOPEZ MARIA DOLORES 105,600

79305362 GILGADO TENA GABRIEL 39,300
17218719 GIMENO SANZ ESPERANZA 118,650
4597964 GIRON CUENCA MARIA ISABEL 19,200

21618158 GISBERT GARCIA JOSE ANTONIO 120,000
26219646 GODOY LORITE MARIA MANUELA 32,100
9007978 GOMEZ ANGUITA NURIA 23,100
7804747 GOMEZ BLAZQUEZ EMILIA 51,900
9772573 GOMEZ FERRERO OSCAR LUIS 31,200
1802130 GOMEZ MARTIN JOSE LUIS 60,000

13156433 GOMEZ PEREZ MARIA YOLANDA 27,000
13679323 GOMEZ RABAGO SOLEDAD 120,000
8946844 GONZALEZ ARANDA ANA MARIA 19,500

21390733 GONZALEZ CANALES Mª REMEDIOS 56,800
10202328 GONZALEZ FUERTES EVA BELEN 20,700
3461094 GONZALEZ GOMEZ M DOLORES 34,200
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51068044 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ BEATRIZ 23,400
11354251 GONZALEZ IGLESIAS FERNANDO 120,000
11354252 GONZALEZ IGLESIAS JOSE MIGUEL 120,000
23253562 GONZALEZ LOPEZ BELEN 31,950
32878317 GONZALEZ LOPEZ MARIA BEGOÑA 30,900
6245643 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ CELIA MARIA 21,600
3461380 GONZALEZ MAYORAL MARIA LUISA 20,700

34816163 GONZALEZ MIRO EMMA 34,800
71625433 GONZALEZ PEREIRA RAFAEL A 50,700
8104011 GONZALEZ RAMOS SEBASTIANA 46,500

13899446 GONZALEZ RASILLO Mª BEGOÑA 120,000
33978382 GONZALEZ REY ZAIDA 37,500
9421710 GONZALEZ SOLIS EMILIA-DUNIA 27,500

17088246 GORBEA BERGES M JOSE 57,000
10879187 GOSENDE VICENTE M ARACELI 38,030
52381338 GRANADOS SANCHEZ M VIRTUDES 33,300
9417179 GRANDA ANTOMIL NURIA 27,900

43152341 GRANERO BIASSONI ANTONIO 37,800
51882642 GRANJA REGUERA ARSENIO MANUEL 60,000
18027923 GUAL PLANAS MONTSERRAT 111,000
23241652 GUARINOS FUENTES PEDRO JOSE 45,300
43762713 GUERRA SANCHEZ Mª YOLANDA 35,800

663707 GUTIERREZ DELGADO JULIA 120,000
71407591 GUTIERREZ LOZANO M CONCEPCION 28,130
72880215 GUTIERREZ MEDINA MARIA CONCEPCION 31,200
11811743 HERMIDA RAMA JOSEFA 51,000
52985741 HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ MARIA ARANZAZU 26,100
3090883 HERNANDEZ CABALLERO MARIA EVA 34,170

34814971 HERNANDEZ CASCALES NURIA 33,300
12145687 HERNANDEZ CAVIEDES TERESA 115,200
7958887 HERNANDEZ CRIADO M TERESA 24,000

35072350 HERNANDEZ DE LA PEÑA OLGA 67,600
16784126 HERNANDEZ GALLARDO M ASUNCION 60,000
7754737 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ LUCILA 120,000

73654610 HERNANDEZ MONTES FRANCISCO JAVIER 51,600
8109768 HERNANDEZ MORENO M TERESA JESUS 47,100

11422573 HERNANDEZ VERDEJO JUANA MARIA 42,900
7966654 HERNANDEZ YUSTE EVA MARIA 46,200
4190479 HERNANDO ALONSO ASCENSION 90,000

13059789 HERNANDO ZAPATERO Mª JESUS 120,000
70516502 HERRERA MARTINEZ M JOSE 43,200
50313336 HERRERA PINEROS ROSA MARIA 26,400
7825956 HERRERO DE CELIS LUISA 120,000

52504507 HUMADA GARCIA ANA ISABEL 93,900
11372240 IGLESIAS LLANEZA JOSEFINA 60,000
3846218 IGLESIAS VALENTIN MARIA TERESA 40,800

20188074 INCERA SETIEN ARTURO 30,900
9397671 INCLAN SUAREZ RAMON 41,220
7442562 IZQUIERDO ALONSO MARIA LUISA 50,400

71249127 IZQUIERDO BARBADILLO Mª TERESA 120,000
13070867 IZQUIERDO GONZALEZ ANA MARIA 60,000
6558364 JIMENEZ GARCIA MARIA LOURDES 117,000
6571212 JIMENEZ GARCIA TERESA 34,000

52384015 JIMENEZ MATA M PAZ 26,100
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39617900 JIMENEZ SANCHEZ BENITO 60,000
13108518 JUANA VELASCO INMACULADA MILAGROS DE 47,400
7820588 JUANES RODRIGO LUZDIVINA 27,200

44391365 JUSTE SAUCEDO JUAN PABLO 23,400
44401185 LABRADOR GARCIA MARIA ELENA 26,700
17742467 LAHUERTA JARQUE M AMPARO 22,000
25983707 LATORRE GALVEZ MARIA AURORA 18,600
51050011 LAVILLA GOMEZ VICENTE 60,000
52374140 LEON LEDESMA RAQUEL 33,150
2535839 LETON MARTIN ANA 90,600

17161840 LEZCANO CISNEROS AMELIA 29,100
26219386 LINARES CANO M LOURDES 29,800
9415076 LLORENTE PARAO DIEGO 25,200
4190511 LOARTE PEREZ ISABEL 89,400
9414940 LOPEZ ALVAREZ MONICA 43,500
3856095 LOPEZ DIAZ FERNANDO 41,100

45431760 LOPEZ GONZALEZ ROCIO 28,500
25169123 LOPEZ TELLO CELIA 85,200
10596706 LOPEZ VIDAL M DEL PILAR 39,750
70347434 LOPEZ DE LA ALBERCA OCAÑA M JOSEFA 23,400
44375678 LORENZO DIAZ ELIBERTA ISABEL 15,000
1190471 LORENZO RIVERO FERNANDO DE 51,000

29111465 LOSADA ESTELLA NATIVIDAD 93,000
18025690 LOSCERTALES SESE AGUSTIN 40,200
73259062 LUCEA SODRIC SUSANA 22,200
22979411 MACHETTI BARCELO CLARA MARIA 46,800
36909004 MACIAS COTANO DOLORES 120,000
3450132 MADERUELO CALLE FRANCISCO 87,000
9193989 MADRUGA SOLIS MARIA JOSE 36,900

70729992 MAESO MUÑOZ JOSE 60,000
72564854 MAIZTEGUI MUÑIZ Mª CARMEN 63,900
13155843 MAMBRILLAS VARELA JULIA 20,330
2636282 MANGLANO CERRATO LOURDES 20,100

33410331 MANRIQUE SANCHEZ JULIO 43,200
52564640 MARIN CAMPAÑA MARIA NIEVES 16,200
20411880 MARIN ESTEVE DOLORES 91,400
52380204 MARIN JAIME M JOSEFA 33,300
26476541 MARIN PASTRANA BLASA 112,300
13070372 MARISCAL ORTEGA MIGUEL ANGEL 20,400
3448043 MAROTO DEL RIO CARMEN 25,500

50442232 MARQUEZ AMBITE JOSE ENRIQUE 27,600
50451011 MARQUEZ AUNION MARTA NURIA 27,900
25459761 MARTIN ABANTO GLORIA 93,600
7971952 MARTIN BELLIDO M INMACULADA 25,500
7980926 MARTIN CASTRO Mª BEATRIZ 94,800
7972913 MARTIN DIEZ LUISA 34,350
7978123 MARTIN GONZALEZ SONIA 16,700

25450622 MARTIN LARDIES Mª YOLANDA 99,100
5237444 MARTIN LECHUGA JOSE M 46,350
8108894 MARTIN MARTIN M CARMEN 47,700
7803696 MARTIN MARTIN PEDRO DOMINGO 60,000

11717339 MARTIN MARTINEZ SEVERINA 99,300
45433286 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ ELISABET 85,200
3882604 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ LAURA 13,500
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25459508 MARTIN VALLADARES NATALIA 33,000
45421387 MARTIN DE VALMASEDA GONZALEZ ELISA MAR 50,900
77516246 MARTINEZ BARBA ALICIA 39,900
17440910 MARTINEZ BELTRAN JESUS 86,850
13888292 MARTINEZ BRETONES IGNACIO 120,000
23251404 MARTINEZ CASTELLAR MARIA DOLORES 94,800
22993806 MARTINEZ COLMENA MARIA DOLORES LIDON 28,500
17841449 MARTINEZ LOPEZ MARIA PILAR 60,000
24322194 MARTINEZ LOZANO NATALIO 118,800
52755159 MARTINEZ PRATS MARTA 41,920
11414410 MARTINEZ PUBIL JOSE ANTONIO 40,500
21384162 MARTINEZ VALIENTE MARIA ANGELES 60,000
11436046 MARTINEZ VEGA MARIA VIOLETA 34,800
52757503 MARTINEZ VILLORA M. MAGDALENA 32,200
5658754 MARTIN-SERRANO MADRID MARIA TERESA 30,000

70514485 MATEO LERMA BEGOÑA 37,500
7009047 MATEOS CISNEROS ANTONIO 86,400
7869954 MATEOS HIDALGO MARIA DEL ROSARIO 51,000
649996 MAYOR PEREZ MARIA GLORIA 59,100

77524350 MEGIAS LOPEZ Mª DOLORES 84,600
78197048 MENDEZ POBLADOR MARGARITA ANTONIA 60,000
43061534 MENDOZA RODRIGUEZ GLADYS 46,800
10796119 MENENDEZ MENENDEZ L. ARMANDO 70,100
10524465 MENENDEZ PASCUAL CARMEN 120,000
11803819 MERA HERNANDEZ YOLANDA 47,400
75049156 MERCADO RUS SEBASTIANA 120,000
18998417 MESA CARRASCO INMACULADA 24,000
7957517 MESONERO REFOYO JUAN MANUEL 45,900
7236862 MIGUEL MORALES MARIA DESIREE DE 31,500

13150232 MIJANGOS RODRIGUEZ JOSE LUIS 34,500
17857864 MINGUILLON LOPEZ PILAR 120,000
5915191 MOLINA CABALLERO GLORIA 87,300
6204821 MOLLEJO IZQUIERDO MAXIMO 51,610

33451586 MONDEJAR MARTIN ADELIA 35,950
17710119 MONTAÑES ARRIBAS JUAN CARLOS 60,000
73555022 MONTERDE DIAZ SONIA 103,800
22553103 MONTERO HORCHE CRISTINA 79,800
10523010 MONTERO VALDES M. YOLANDA 120,000
11782914 MONTES CARRASCO NATALIA 101,100
3845348 MONTOYA MAGAN NATALIA 47,800

11695138 MORALEJO GONZALEZ MARIA MANDANEZ 60,000
30437917 MORALES JIMENEZ FRANCISCA 34,200
1830832 MORALES MARTIN JUAN CARLOS 37,800
5623938 MORALES PEREZ JOSE RAMON 60,000
9394598 MORALES SANCHEZ SONIA 37,200

10172425 MORAN MARTINEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN 120,000
5122215 MORENO PUERTAS ISMAEL 60,000

23800344 MORENO RUIZ MARIA PILAR 29,100
51868435 MORILLO MEDINA CONSTANZA INMACULADA 60,000
12386546 MUÑOZ DIEZ ISABEL 35,700
6238130 MUÑOZ ESCUDERO MARIA NIEVES 44,500
3838316 MUÑOZ JIMENEZ MARIA CRISTINA 37,500

76250497 MURILLO RODRIGUEZ ISABEL MARIA 38,400
23771698 MURILLO RODRIGUEZ JOSE MIGUEL 60,000
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18426276 NAVARRO BUENO MANUEL 109,800
34023342 NAVARRO PRIETO MANUEL 22,200
7814428 NIETO GARCIA VICTORIANO 27,000

30787162 NOVAS GUTIERREZ MARIA ISABEL 46,500
18037817 NUÑEZ CORTES MARTA 84,600
3107691 OLMO ZAPATA MARIA IRENE DEL 27,000

44287557 ORDEN PERALTA MARIA PILAR 27,600
7952606 OREJA SANCHEZ CARMEN 105,600

16786253 ORTE SUBIRAN MARIA NIEVES 112,200
22913903 OUTEDA TORRES EMILIO LUIS 120,000
16806069 OVIEDO ENCISO BEGOÑA 33,500
1895433 PABLOS GONZALEZ BEATRIZ 53,250

70855979 PABLOS PABLOS MARIA TERESA 120,000
1180068 PAJARES SAN MIGUEL CLAUDIA MARIA 89,100

33522542 PALACIO TAMARIT ANA DEL 35,400
72875432 PALACIOS MOYA JOSE MARIA 44,100
7872104 PALOMERO PLATA MARIA DEL MAR 40,800

72024253 PANDO ANGLADA ALBERTO 54,600
52365964 PANIAGUA MARTIN ANA BELEN 20,700
9316423 PANIAGUA SERRANO FELIPA 25,200
3800203 PANTOJA CONDE VICTORINA 120,000

52444713 PARADIÑEIRO SOMOZA MARIA JOSE 80,100
35276866 PARCERO MARTINEZ JOSE ANGEL 50,700
9798392 PASCUAL VALLEJO SUSANA 11,400
2636240 PASTOR ORTIZ CONCEPCION 12,900

50449253 PAVON DE PAZ MATILDE 12,600
15149447 PEDROSA MORILLO ISABEL 53,400
6240785 PEINADO MOYA GEMA 20,700

20149446 PELAEZ AYLLON MARIA ELENA 47,200
1929465 PEÑA CANSECO MARIA DEL PILAR 24,300

13072410 PEÑA CORTES Mª IRENE 120,000
52671412 PERALES CONDON M TERESA 120,000
29102278 PEREZ BELTRAN DELIA 94,100
17205360 PEREZ BENITO MARINA 120,000
72730551 PEREZ CARREÑO MARTA 2,700
7784153 PEREZ CORREDERA MANUELA 120,000
3880524 PEREZ DE LA CRUZ SAGRARIO 0,000

16529726 PEREZ GARCIA JAVIER 115,050
17857371 PEREZ GARCIA MIGUEL ANGEL 55,800
3834694 PEREZ MATEOS GUILLERMO 120,000

25158429 PEREZ MENDIARA JOSE IGNACIO 93,800
28964926 PEREZ MERINO SONSOLES 16,200
25448777 PEREZ MILLAN CARLOS MIGUEL 106,500
70727278 PEREZ MOYA ANTONIO 41,250
7871181 PEREZ MUÑOZ M MILAGROS 30,440

70737787 PEREZ PALOMERA MARIA ANTONIA 22,200
7246115 PEREZ REDONDO JOSE MARIA 21,600

13724409 PINEDO BUSTILLO ANA 60,000
3455112 PINELA ARRIBAS FABIOLA 50,700
246132 PITA PANIAGUA ANGEL 120,000

50832013 PLAZA SANCHEZ ANA BELEN DE LA 30,900
44380026 POLO ALFARO MARIA JOSEFA 26,100
41737472 PONS BAGUR HELENA 107,400
8779687 PRADO GONZALEZ ANTONIO DEL 120,000
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44268297 PRIETO LOPEZ M LETICIA 30,000
7776412 PRIETO LOPEZ DE CHAVES CARMEN 120,000
8791252 PUENTE MATEO FRANCISCO 111,450

24279922 PUERMA CASTILLO CARMEN 31,900
7550601 RAMIREZ MARTINEZ JOAQUINA 36,000

44251564 RAMIREZ PEREZ ELENA ISABEL 36,100
17871934 RAMO CERVERA M PILAR 25,200
17210892 RAMON LACRUZ M DOLORES 32,100
70034287 RAMOS JEREZ JUAN JOSE 117,000
5341074 RAPALLO DE LUCAS JOSE IGNACIO 41,250

17820736 REBLET LOPEZ JUANA CAROLINA 120,000
7763247 REBOLLO BAUTISTA Mª DEL CARMEN 120,000

32799036 REBOREDO REDONDAS MARIA DOLORES 26,700
8945458 RECIO VELAZQUEZ MARIA VICTORIA 32,100

28937160 REDONDO CANTOS M ISABEL 30,900
17710871 REGLA RAUFAST ANA JESUS 32,700
10085770 REGUERA PINTOR CARLOS JAVIER 23,700
4158126 REINO CORROCHANO ISABEL 32,700

13735167 REY ESCAPA M CARMEN 60,000
42913755 REYES RIVERA LIDUVINA 46,000
7222532 RICO MALDONADO M YOLANDA 45,000

38833705 RIPOLL CARMONA CARLOS JAVIER 12,000
32880635 RIVAS SUAREZ NATALIA 17,700
20151954 RIVAS VICENTE CAROLINA 36,900
51679507 ROBLEDO GARCIA MIRIAM 49,500
15853369 RODRIGO ALCORTA VICTORIA 89,400
45418603 RODRIGUEZ ACINAS FRANCISCO JAVIER 40,200
45433396 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ YOLANDA 18,900
13146798 RODRIGUEZ BARRIOCANAL MARIA ELENA 37,800
71422204 RODRIGUEZ DE LA RED SUSANA 13,800
3783104 RODRIGUEZ DEL CERRO ANTONIO 120,000

71415236 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ ANA ISABEL 97,200
10066540 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ MANUEL 84,600
7813278 RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ M CARMEN 57,610

17722385 RODRIGUEZ VICENTE MARI CARMEN 34,800
41389498 ROLDAN BRANCOLINI MARIA CRISTINA 120,000
45417060 ROMERO PICON BEGOÑA 26,700
52385492 ROMERO RODADO MARIA JOSE 26,100
77574192 ROSA ALCAZAR ENCARNACION 25,500
11437590 ROZADA PEREZ ESTELA 29,040
7945216 RUBIO FRANCO SAGRARIO 120,000

27465461 RUBIO SANCHEZ ARACELI 49,800
31666422 RUEDA GUZMAN MARIA JOSE 36,000
18426927 RUIZ GARCIA MARIA DOLORES 35,400
2515168 RUIZ LARGO JOSE LUIS 59,250

70164673 RUIZ MARTINEZ MARIA ANGELES 57,300
72783508 RUIZ MURILLAS GEMA CRISTINA 96,000
50723688 RUIZ TORRES MARTA 22,500
52760273 RUIZ VALERO M JOSEFA 42,900
6243991 RULLO SANCHEZ M. PALOMA 26,700
6234248 SACRISTAN FELIPE YOLANDA 32,400

72789891 SAEZ FERNANDEZ FATIMA 0,600
50857237 SAINZ MATA PAULA 27,000
52712741 SALIDO CERDA MANUEL FERNANDO 81,200
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3456488 SAN FAUSTINO CUBERO ADELA 16,650
3460864 SAN ROMUALDO ILLANA AMALIA 89,700
9792198 SANCHA SALVADOR MARTA 21,900

44408367 SANCHEZ DE LA FLOR BARBARA 17,700
75092672 SANCHEZ GALLEGO MIGUEL ANGEL 35,400
11967086 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ ANA BELEN 34,800
10075298 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ ANA ISABEL 66,200
7973165 SANCHEZ PLAZA SUSANA 25,500

52373958 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ BEATRIZ 26,400
7974386 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ JOSE RAMON 15,800
6205588 SANCHEZ VELA MANUEL ANTONIO 120,000

50945176 SANGUINO DIAZ ANA MARIA ROSA 60,000
25472053 SANTAROMANA BELLIDO MARIA LUISA 11,700
5398384 SANTOS CAPA PASSIO BEATRIZ 52,500
3457333 SANZ MONTARELO MARIA LUISA 39,000

33485344 SAURA ALCARAZ MARIA INMACULADA 37,500
50851932 SAUSOR ALCOBA CRISTINA 35,100
34820277 SEBASTIAN RAUSELL JOSE MANUEL 21,450
9327719 SECO RODRIGUEZ LUCIA 31,200

13113035 SEDANO GARCIA MARIA AZUCENA 38,400
51063152 SEGURA PEREZ MARIA 24,300
52413237 SEISDEDOS CUESTA MARIA CRISTINA 20,100
46030825 SELLES MESTRES MERCE 55,650
7231477 SELMA GARCIA ANTONIO JULIAN 14,700

52223431 SIERRA MADRID INMACULADA 28,800
44254551 SOLANA DIAZ MARIA TERESA 22,800
43402798 SOLER MAS CRISTINA ANGELES 18,000

643081 SOLER PADROS ALBERTO 60,000
248720 SOTO CABAÑERO JUAN ANTONIO 120,000

4182053 SPINOLA GOMEZ ANA ISABEL 27,900
197649 STOKMAN VAN GORP MYRIAM 48,900

9395681 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ M DEL ROSARIO 31,800
42953543 TALON BERMEJO ANTONIA 120,000
22564560 TAMARIT JAROSLAWSKY MARIA DEL CARMEN 39,500
2615841 TEIXEIRA COLOMA M CONCEPCION 39,600
3442751 TEJEDOR GARCIA MARIA ANGELES 50,850
2535283 TEJERINA GONZALEZ IGNACIO 22,800

27471308 TOMAS RUBIO MARIA CARMEN 28,200
2615067 TORIJA LOPEZ HELENA 34,500
795054 TORO RAMOS MARIA PILAR 120,000

5910854 TORRES COSTOSO ANA ISABEL 27,900
7810656 TORRES FONSECA LUIS ALBERTO 39,900

50160394 TORRES FUENTES ANDRES 36,600
7556419 TORRES RUBIO MARIA JOSE 50,700

48805303 TORRES SCHUMANN LAURA 27,900
29065489 TORRES VAQUERO ANA ISABEL 105,000
8953726 TORRES VILLAVERDE LUIS ESTEBAN 60,000

11784424 TRANCON BERGAS MARIA JESUS 96,000
76244291 TREJO PELAEZ LUISA MARIA 17,700
13883805 TRESGALLO ANDRES MARIA DOLORES 120,000
13023313 UBIERNA GARCIA MARIA PILAR 120,000
22978132 URIBE MAYOR JOSE NICOLAS 25,500
11931656 URRUTIA DIEZ AMAIA 61,700
12239604 VALBUENA GIL PILAR 60,000
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3844979 VALENTIN-FERNANDEZ GARCIA ALICIA 78,300
17435809 VALERO TOMAS MARIA ESMERALDA 65,850
10583305 VALLE CASTAÑEDA MARCELINA DEL 120,000
10564187 VALLE GARCIA MARIA YOLANDA DEL 120,000
12707279 VALLEJO CALVO RICARDO 120,000
7962750 VALLEJO RODRIGUEZ BEGOÑA 46,500
9788173 VARA RODRIGUEZ MONICA 42,000

32880001 VEGA HEVIA EVA 32,400
44429060 VEGA MARTINEZ MARIA ANGELES 21,900
7827214 VEGAS MONTEJO M ROSA 50,400

30792214 VELASCO VELASCO RAFAEL 25,300
3411788 VELAZQUEZ MARTIN JUAN MARIANO 60,000

51627115 VENTOSO GARCIA MIGUEL ANGEL 60,000
7989570 VICENTE BLANCO M VIRGINIA 48,500
8992106 VICENTE RUIZ MARCOS 25,500

14687581 VICENTE SANCHEZ JUAN JOSE 120,000
2193290 VIEJO LOPEZ MARIA PILAR 120,000

10538961 VIEJO RODRIGUEZ MARIA ANTONIA 120,000
26428742 VILCHES DE LA TORRE LUIS 51,150
11065682 VILLA GARCIA CARLOTA 118,100
52442556 VILLACORTA DIEZ M MONTSERRAT 31,200
9295381 VILLAR DE LA FUENTE EVA 105,900
7953103 VILLARRUBIA MONTERO DE ESPINOSA M ELENA 40,800

17444693 VILLARTE SAEZ ANA ISABEL 28,370
52389110 VILLEGAS PASCUAL GUADALUPE 14,200
15388064 VILLOSLADA QUINTERO SONIA 37,500
8029243 YANGUAS PEREZ IRMA MARIA 37,950

72565817 ZABALETA JAUREGUI MARIA ASUNCION 120,000
52349901 ZAFRA DELGADO JOSEFA 30,000
22474638 ZAMORA HERNANDEZ M ANGELES 49,200
44269852 ZURITA ARANDA ROSA 18,500
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13023313 UBIERNA GARCIA MARIA PILAR 120,000
13050618 BARRIOS TREVIÑO PILAR 120,000
10538961 VIEJO RODRIGUEZ MARIA ANTONIA 120,000
10524465 MENENDEZ PASCUAL CARMEN 120,000
71249127 IZQUIERDO BARBADILLO Mª TERESA 120,000
11354251 GONZALEZ IGLESIAS FERNANDO 120,000
35244754 GARRIDO MOREIRA ANA MARIA 120,000
10168800 GARCIA FERNANDEZ ROSA MARIA 120,000
10539912 ALONSO ALVAREZ CONCEPCION 120,000
13679323 GOMEZ RABAGO SOLEDAD 120,000
13883805 TRESGALLO ANDRES MARIA DOLORES 120,000
7754737 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ LUCILA 120,000

11354252 GONZALEZ IGLESIAS JOSE MIGUEL 120,000
21618158 GISBERT GARCIA JOSE ANTONIO 120,000
10523010 MONTERO VALDES M. YOLANDA 120,000
13697797 CAGUGO ESCALANTE Mª DEL MAR 120,000
6199155 DIAZ DE RADA MARTIN-NAVARRETE MARIA PILAR 120,000

17820736 REBLET LOPEZ JUANA CAROLINA 120,000
7784153 PEREZ CORREDERA MANUELA 120,000
246132 PITA PANIAGUA ANGEL 120,000

14687581 VICENTE SANCHEZ JUAN JOSE 120,000
7805087 ESCUER SEGURA Mª VICTORIA 120,000

50405104 FORNIE LOPEZ Mª ANGELES 120,000
36909004 MACIAS COTANO DOLORES 120,000
10172425 MORAN MARTINEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN 120,000
16001960 ALAVA LUMBRERAS ROSARIO ELENA 120,000

663707 GUTIERREZ DELGADO JULIA 120,000
248720 SOTO CABAÑERO JUAN ANTONIO 120,000

7763247 REBOLLO BAUTISTA Mª DEL CARMEN 120,000
13072410 PEÑA CORTES Mª IRENE 120,000
22913903 OUTEDA TORRES EMILIO LUIS 120,000
17857864 MINGUILLON LOPEZ PILAR 120,000
10564187 VALLE GARCIA MARIA YOLANDA DEL 120,000
7776412 PRIETO LOPEZ DE CHAVES CARMEN 120,000

10819612 ALVAREZ LABRA RICARDO 120,000
2193290 VIEJO LOPEZ MARIA PILAR 120,000

17205360 PEREZ BENITO MARINA 120,000
13899446 GONZALEZ RASILLO Mª BEGOÑA 120,000
72565817 ZABALETA JAUREGUI MARIA ASUNCION 120,000
13888292 MARTINEZ BRETONES IGNACIO 120,000
51335586 GARCIA MANRIQUE JAVIER 120,000
72387682 ARRIETA MAURIKA JOSEBA IÑAKI 120,000
1110620 ABAD CAMPOS CLARA 120,000

42953543 TALON BERMEJO ANTONIA 120,000
8779687 PRADO GONZALEZ ANTONIO DEL 120,000

13706610 BRIÑAS FERNANDEZ JESUS ANGEL 120,000
41389498 ROLDAN BRANCOLINI MARIA CRISTINA 120,000
1892152 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ EUGENIO 120,000

10529682 ARROYO RATO TOMAS 120,000
7825956 HERRERO DE CELIS LUISA 120,000
795054 TORO RAMOS MARIA PILAR 120,000

3800203 PANTOJA CONDE VICTORINA 120,000
12707279 VALLEJO CALVO RICARDO 120,000
1076045 CASTAÑO MORENO ALBERTO 120,000
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6205588 SANCHEZ VELA MANUEL ANTONIO 120,000
3783104 RODRIGUEZ DEL CERRO ANTONIO 120,000
7945216 RUBIO FRANCO SAGRARIO 120,000

10583305 VALLE CASTAÑEDA MARCELINA DEL 120,000
18010542 BETRAN COARASA LUCIA 120,000
13059789 HERNANDO ZAPATERO Mª JESUS 120,000
75049156 MERCADO RUS SEBASTIANA 120,000
70855979 PABLOS PABLOS MARIA TERESA 120,000
3834694 PEREZ MATEOS GUILLERMO 120,000

52671412 PERALES CONDON M TERESA 120,000
73549504 BIOSCA GIMENO Mª ROSARIO 119,400
24322194 MARTINEZ LOZANO NATALIO 118,800
17218719 GIMENO SANZ ESPERANZA 118,650
11065682 VILLA GARCIA CARLOTA 118,100
70034287 RAMOS JEREZ JUAN JOSE 117,000
6558364 JIMENEZ GARCIA MARIA LOURDES 117,000

12145687 HERNANDEZ CAVIEDES TERESA 115,200
16529726 PEREZ GARCIA JAVIER 115,050
7549060 GARCIA MINGUEZ ANA Mª 114,600

17862559 DIEZ ALONSO Mª ISABEL 114,600
25153628 CABANILLAS DEL POZO MANUEL 114,600
26476541 MARIN PASTRANA BLASA 112,300
16786253 ORTE SUBIRAN MARIA NIEVES 112,200
8791252 PUENTE MATEO FRANCISCO 111,450

52742020 DELGADO GONZALEZ JOSE CARLOS 111,300
18027923 GUAL PLANAS MONTSERRAT 111,000
18426276 NAVARRO BUENO MANUEL 109,800
41737472 PONS BAGUR HELENA 107,400
3852310 BERENGUER PAVON Mª CARMEN 107,400

77509461 ABRIL BELCHI ENCARNACION 107,400
25153821 AZNAR VIDALLER Mª CARMEN 107,100
25448777 PEREZ MILLAN CARLOS MIGUEL 106,500
7558981 CUELLAR MERINO CARMEN 106,200
9295381 VILLAR DE LA FUENTE EVA 105,900
7952606 OREJA SANCHEZ CARMEN 105,600
7564603 GIL LOPEZ MARIA DOLORES 105,600

52808736 GIL GARCIA SEBASTIAN 105,600
29065489 TORRES VAQUERO ANA ISABEL 105,000
74507729 ALBERO JIMENEZ CARMEN 104,400
73555022 MONTERDE DIAZ SONIA 103,800
11778358 CORRAL NIETO Mª LOURDES 102,900
11071468 ARES DIAZ MARTA Mª 102,000
50171278 ARAUJO ZAMORA RAFAEL ANGEL 101,400
11782914 MONTES CARRASCO NATALIA 101,100
50456097 FIRAS MANCEBO LIDIA 99,900
11717339 MARTIN MARTINEZ SEVERINA 99,300
25450622 MARTIN LARDIES Mª YOLANDA 99,100
16805856 GARCES CARDOS Mª TERESA 97,800
5667516 BRAZAL ARAGON RAQUEL MARIA 97,500

71415236 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ ANA ISABEL 97,200
50175459 BRAZALES RUBIO Mª TERESA 96,900
10878928 ALVAREZ ALONSO Mª BELEN 96,300
11784424 TRANCON BERGAS MARIA JESUS 96,000
72783508 RUIZ MURILLAS GEMA CRISTINA 96,000
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15380892 ARAKISTAIN MARKINA MIRIAN 95,700
23251404 MARTINEZ CASTELLAR MARIA DOLORES 94,800
7980926 MARTIN CASTRO Mª BEATRIZ 94,800

29102278 PEREZ BELTRAN DELIA 94,100
52504507 HUMADA GARCIA ANA ISABEL 93,900
25158429 PEREZ MENDIARA JOSE IGNACIO 93,800
25459761 MARTIN ABANTO GLORIA 93,600
73196346 CAMBRA MUR Mª BEGOÑA 93,300
29110321 ANDRES PELEGRIN SARA 93,300
29111465 LOSADA ESTELLA NATIVIDAD 93,000
9422971 ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ ANA LIDIA 92,700

51381355 CORRAL DEL VILLAR Mª DEL CARMEN 92,700
20411880 MARIN ESTEVE DOLORES 91,400
2535839 LETON MARTIN ANA 90,600
4190479 HERNANDO ALONSO ASCENSION 90,000
4191042 CRUZ ARROYO Mª BELEN 90,000
3460864 SAN ROMUALDO ILLANA AMALIA 89,700
4190511 LOARTE PEREZ ISABEL 89,400

15853369 RODRIGO ALCORTA VICTORIA 89,400
1180068 PAJARES SAN MIGUEL CLAUDIA MARIA 89,100
5915191 MOLINA CABALLERO GLORIA 87,300
3450132 MADERUELO CALLE FRANCISCO 87,000

17440910 MARTINEZ BELTRAN JESUS 86,850
7009047 MATEOS CISNEROS ANTONIO 86,400

45433286 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ ELISABET 85,200
25169123 LOPEZ TELLO CELIA 85,200
18027206 BROTO BESTUE JESUS 84,750
10066540 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ MANUEL 84,600
18037817 NUÑEZ CORTES MARTA 84,600
77524350 MEGIAS LOPEZ Mª DOLORES 84,600
52712741 SALIDO CERDA MANUEL FERNANDO 81,200
52444713 PARADIÑEIRO SOMOZA MARIA JOSE 80,100
10781181 ALVAREZ TASCON BLANCA ROSA 80,000
22553103 MONTERO HORCHE CRISTINA 79,800
3844979 VALENTIN-FERNANDEZ GARCIA ALICIA 78,300

10796119 MENENDEZ MENENDEZ L. ARMANDO 70,100
35072350 HERNANDEZ DE LA PEÑA OLGA 67,600
10075298 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ ANA ISABEL 66,200
17435809 VALERO TOMAS MARIA ESMERALDA 65,850
72564854 MAIZTEGUI MUÑIZ Mª CARMEN 63,900
11931656 URRUTIA DIEZ AMAIA 61,700
7793081 BOYERO PAVON MARIA MARCELINA 60,000

21384162 MARTINEZ VALIENTE MARIA ANGELES 60,000
3411788 VELAZQUEZ MARTIN JUAN MARIANO 60,000

11695138 MORALEJO GONZALEZ MARIA MANDANEZ 60,000
11893339 GAGO BLANCO M HERMINDA 60,000
11372240 IGLESIAS LLANEZA JOSEFINA 60,000
12180646 BARRIO BARRIO LUCIA 60,000
17841449 MARTINEZ LOPEZ MARIA PILAR 60,000
51868435 MORILLO MEDINA CONSTANZA INMACULADA 60,000
51050011 LAVILLA GOMEZ VICENTE 60,000
11692606 FERNANDEZ CENTENO CONCEPCION 60,000
17140405 FERNANDEZ PARACUELLOS ALICIA 60,000
51604921 CLEMENTE GARCIA JUAN JOSE 60,000
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13070867 IZQUIERDO GONZALEZ ANA MARIA 60,000
78197048 MENDEZ POBLADOR MARGARITA ANTONIA 60,000
42941731 CASASNOVAS CASASNOVAS MIGUEL ALFONSO 60,000

643081 SOLER PADROS ALBERTO 60,000
42949019 CAIMARI GOMILA GABRIEL 60,000
1473279 CONDE DELGADO JAVIER 60,000
273843 BLAZQUEZ SALAZAR CARLOS JOSE 60,000

5122215 MORENO PUERTAS ISMAEL 60,000
7774523 BUENO SANCHEZ TERESA 60,000

13060396 AYUSO HERNANDEZ MARIA ANGELES 60,000
42031858 GARCIA MENDOZA MARIA SOLEDAD 60,000
6209538 ALBIÑANA FILOSO LAUREANO 60,000

50149452 GARRIDO LOPEZ YOLANDA 60,000
16784126 HERNANDEZ GALLARDO M ASUNCION 60,000
1802130 GOMEZ MARTIN JOSE LUIS 60,000

13724409 PINEDO BUSTILLO ANA 60,000
17414090 GALINDO MARTINEZ ABEL 60,000
50808080 BOHO TOKULE CRESCENCIA 60,000
21626955 CARRERES MOLTO JUAN 60,000
17710119 MONTAÑES ARRIBAS JUAN CARLOS 60,000
13735167 REY ESCAPA M CARMEN 60,000
7818924 DIAZ MUÑOZ PILAR 60,000
7803696 MARTIN MARTIN PEDRO DOMINGO 60,000

51627115 VENTOSO GARCIA MIGUEL ANGEL 60,000
13886105 CASTRILLEJO MERINO RAQUEL 60,000
5623938 MORALES PEREZ JOSE RAMON 60,000

70729992 MAESO MUÑOZ JOSE 60,000
8953726 TORRES VILLAVERDE LUIS ESTEBAN 60,000

13723855 CUESTA RAMOS Mª ANGELES 60,000
50945176 SANGUINO DIAZ ANA MARIA ROSA 60,000
72863483 ENCABO VIÑARAS JOSE 60,000
35965494 CENDON VELASCO M PILAR 60,000
41328860 AGUILO POMAR FRANCISCO JAVIER 60,000
23771698 MURILLO RODRIGUEZ JOSE MIGUEL 60,000
39617900 JIMENEZ SANCHEZ BENITO 60,000
12717022 BARCENA DE PRADO ANA MARIA 60,000
12239604 VALBUENA GIL PILAR 60,000
1484445 DABO DE DIOS EMILIO 60,000

51882642 GRANJA REGUERA ARSENIO MANUEL 60,000
71545598 CASTELLANOS LOPEZ ISABEL 60,000
51594523 CALDERON GARCIA JOSE LUIS 60,000
2093900 DILIZ GONZALEZ ALBERTO 60,000

25169952 ESCUDERO BOLEA CESAR 60,000
5373304 FERNANDEZ MIRANDA MARGARITA 59,700
9717042 GARCIA GONZALEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN 59,550

13069921 BAYO GARCIA MARIA JOSEFA 59,400
2515168 RUIZ LARGO JOSE LUIS 59,250
649996 MAYOR PEREZ MARIA GLORIA 59,100

78187098 CERDA CERDA MARIA MAGDALENA 58,890
7813278 RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ M CARMEN 57,610

70164673 RUIZ MARTINEZ MARIA ANGELES 57,300
17088246 GORBEA BERGES M JOSE 57,000
71870952 FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS MARIA TERESA 56,850
21390733 GONZALEZ CANALES Mª REMEDIOS 56,800
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17857371 PEREZ GARCIA MIGUEL ANGEL 55,800
76105021 BASTOS MARTIN FELIPE 55,700
2521980 GAVELA GONZALO ALFREDO 55,650

46030825 SELLES MESTRES MERCE 55,650
72024253 PANDO ANGLADA ALBERTO 54,600
15149447 PEDROSA MORILLO ISABEL 53,400
47071256 ANDERSSON SILVA NILS OVE 53,400
2209991 CLEMENTE MARIA JAVIER 53,330
1895433 PABLOS GONZALEZ BEATRIZ 53,250

15114677 BERRUEZO RESINA MERCEDES 52,800
5398384 SANTOS CAPA PASSIO BEATRIZ 52,500
7804747 GOMEZ BLAZQUEZ EMILIA 51,900
6204821 MOLLEJO IZQUIERDO MAXIMO 51,610
5639500 BARBA ASENSIO M DE LAS MERCEDES 51,600

73654610 HERNANDEZ MONTES FRANCISCO JAVIER 51,600
33404675 GARCIA LOPEZ Mº ELENA 51,200
26428742 VILCHES DE LA TORRE LUIS 51,150
1190471 LORENZO RIVERO FERNANDO DE 51,000

11811743 HERMIDA RAMA JOSEFA 51,000
7869954 MATEOS HIDALGO MARIA DEL ROSARIO 51,000

51401384 CABEZAS MORENO EMMA 51,000
45421387 MARTIN DE VALMASEDA GONZALEZ ELISA MAR 50,900
3442751 TEJEDOR GARCIA MARIA ANGELES 50,850

35276866 PARCERO MARTINEZ JOSE ANGEL 50,700
71625433 GONZALEZ PEREIRA RAFAEL A 50,700
11423432 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ MARTA 50,700
7556419 TORRES RUBIO MARIA JOSE 50,700
3455112 PINELA ARRIBAS FABIOLA 50,700
7442562 IZQUIERDO ALONSO MARIA LUISA 50,400
7827214 VEGAS MONTEJO M ROSA 50,400
410947 BARCO PEREZ MARIA ELOISA 50,100

51976863 AMOR DEL REY MIGUEL 49,800
27465461 RUBIO SANCHEZ ARACELI 49,800
51679507 ROBLEDO GARCIA MIRIAM 49,500
22474638 ZAMORA HERNANDEZ M ANGELES 49,200

197649 STOKMAN VAN GORP MYRIAM 48,900
23232019 ESPINOSA CARRASCO JAIME 48,900
13138904 BARBERO MARTINEZ MARIA ISABEL 48,600
7989570 VICENTE BLANCO M VIRGINIA 48,500
3845348 MONTOYA MAGAN NATALIA 47,800
3817835 GARCIA BARO JAVIER 47,700
8108894 MARTIN MARTIN M CARMEN 47,700

25400567 ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ ROSA MARIA 47,400
11803819 MERA HERNANDEZ YOLANDA 47,400
13108518 JUANA VELASCO INMACULADA MILAGROS DE 47,400
23797015 FERNANDEZ MAESTRA ARACELI 47,400
7482508 GARCIA GONZALEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN 47,400
2522842 CALDERON HERMOSILLA PALOMA 47,250

20149446 PELAEZ AYLLON MARIA ELENA 47,200
24223921 CARA SOLER SERGIO 47,100
7875812 ELICES ELENA ESTEFANIA 47,100
8109768 HERNANDEZ MORENO M TERESA JESUS 47,100
820537 ARIAS ROJO NURIA 47,100

3851085 GARCIA-OCHOA PEREZ ASCENSION FRANCISCA 47,100
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72667391 BALDA LOPEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER 46,800
70980302 CARPIO TORRES BONIFACIA 46,800
22979411 MACHETTI BARCELO CLARA MARIA 46,800
43061534 MENDOZA RODRIGUEZ GLADYS 46,800
17146244 CHILLIDA HIGUERA MARIA ANGELES 46,500
8104011 GONZALEZ RAMOS SEBASTIANA 46,500
3850423 CRUZ RODRIGUEZ MARIA TERESA DE LA 46,500
7962750 VALLEJO RODRIGUEZ BEGOÑA 46,500

30787162 NOVAS GUTIERREZ MARIA ISABEL 46,500
5237444 MARTIN LECHUGA JOSE M 46,350

70738628 CAMACHO SANCHEZ-GIL M DE GRACIA 46,200
7966654 HERNANDEZ YUSTE EVA MARIA 46,200

42913755 REYES RIVERA LIDUVINA 46,000
17442901 GALLEGO VERON CRISTINA 46,000
7957517 MESONERO REFOYO JUAN MANUEL 45,900
7975385 CENTENO GARRIDO MARIA ANGELA 45,600

23241652 GUARINOS FUENTES PEDRO JOSE 45,300
4183274 DIAZ AYGUAVIVES MONTSERRAT 45,300

74438121 FERNANDEZ DE HARO MARIA DEL MAR 45,300
13120454 ATIENZA DIEZ MARIA JESUS 45,000
7222532 RICO MALDONADO M YOLANDA 45,000

33973177 BARROSO MORENO M TERESA 44,700
6238130 MUÑOZ ESCUDERO MARIA NIEVES 44,500
3443471 AGUEDA YAGUE MARIA ELENA 44,400

50798354 GARCIA MARTIN FRANCISCO 44,400
72875432 PALACIOS MOYA JOSE MARIA 44,100
9414940 LOPEZ ALVAREZ MONICA 43,500
9796285 DOMINGUEZ CENTENO DANIEL 43,400

33410331 MANRIQUE SANCHEZ JULIO 43,200
11774121 CASTIÑEIRA SANCHEZ MARIA ANTONIA 43,200
70516502 HERRERA MARTINEZ M JOSE 43,200
11422573 HERNANDEZ VERDEJO JUANA MARIA 42,900
3106981 CALVO PRIETO MONTSERRAT 42,900

52760273 RUIZ VALERO M JOSEFA 42,900
7964800 CARNICERO IZQUIERDO HUMBERTO 42,900
7878829 GARCIA FRANCO M DEL CARMEN 42,300

50024575 FERNANDEZ RAMOS MARIA LUISA 42,000
7552005 CASTILLO MORENO YOLANDA 42,000
9788173 VARA RODRIGUEZ MONICA 42,000

52755159 MARTINEZ PRATS MARTA 41,920
7232444 FUENTES DIAZ LOLY CECILIA 41,400

70727278 PEREZ MOYA ANTONIO 41,250
5341074 RAPALLO DE LUCAS JOSE IGNACIO 41,250
9397671 INCLAN SUAREZ RAMON 41,220
3856095 LOPEZ DIAZ FERNANDO 41,100

11388248 BARROS FERNANDEZ MARIO JESUS 40,950
3846218 IGLESIAS VALENTIN MARIA TERESA 40,800
7872104 PALOMERO PLATA MARIA DEL MAR 40,800
3105729 CURVI MALDONADO NATALIA 40,800
7953103 VILLARRUBIA MONTERO DE ESPINOSA M ELENA 40,800

11414410 MARTINEZ PUBIL JOSE ANTONIO 40,500
11079504 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ ELIANA M 40,500
11956145 BRIME POSADA Mª BEGOÑA 40,500
17220690 CARCAS AINAGA CARMEN 40,350
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18025690 LOSCERTALES SESE AGUSTIN 40,200
7872445 ANCIN GARCIA ANA ISABEL 40,200

45418603 RODRIGUEZ ACINAS FRANCISCO JAVIER 40,200
7810656 TORRES FONSECA LUIS ALBERTO 39,900

70798663 ENAMORADO CUEVAS ROSA MARIA 39,900
77516246 MARTINEZ BARBA ALICIA 39,900
10596706 LOPEZ VIDAL M DEL PILAR 39,750
6551996 ALVAREZ GUERRA M MONTSERRAT 39,750
2615841 TEIXEIRA COLOMA M CONCEPCION 39,600

22564560 TAMARIT JAROSLAWSKY MARIA DEL CARMEN 39,500
79305362 GILGADO TENA GABRIEL 39,300
3459144 FERNANDEZ MINGUEZ MILAGROS 39,150

17194106 ABENGOCHEA MEDRANO Mª MILAGROS 39,100
4186901 DIAZ DIAZ M INMACULADA 39,000
4186139 GARCIA MADERO VENANCIO MIGUEL 39,000
3457333 SANZ MONTARELO MARIA LUISA 39,000
7966322 EGIDO MATAS MARIA ELENA 38,700
7748600 CASAHORRAN NOGUERAS PILAR 38,700
7492923 BORREGO PRIETO GEMA 38,400

76250497 MURILLO RODRIGUEZ ISABEL MARIA 38,400
13113035 SEDANO GARCIA MARIA AZUCENA 38,400
10879187 GOSENDE VICENTE M ARACELI 38,030
8029243 YANGUAS PEREZ IRMA MARIA 37,950
1830832 MORALES MARTIN JUAN CARLOS 37,800

13146798 RODRIGUEZ BARRIOCANAL MARIA ELENA 37,800
43152341 GRANERO BIASSONI ANTONIO 37,800
70514485 MATEO LERMA BEGOÑA 37,500
33978382 GONZALEZ REY ZAIDA 37,500
15388064 VILLOSLADA QUINTERO SONIA 37,500
71116749 BERGAZ BERGAZ ANA BELEN 37,500
9336844 DIEZ GARCIA M DEL CARMEN 37,500
3838316 MUÑOZ JIMENEZ MARIA CRISTINA 37,500

33485344 SAURA ALCARAZ MARIA INMACULADA 37,500
9394598 MORALES SANCHEZ SONIA 37,200
7972330 CASTAÑO PERDIGON ANA BELLA 37,200
7547672 ARNEDO GARRIGOS VIRTUDES 37,200
9387874 FERNANDEZ CAÑEDO M COVADONGA 37,000
9193989 MADRUGA SOLIS MARIA JOSE 36,900

20151954 RIVAS VICENTE CAROLINA 36,900
6239694 GARCIA ALCOLADO MARIA ASUNCION 36,600

50160394 TORRES FUENTES ANDRES 36,600
52381589 CARRASCOSA SALCEDO LUISA 36,600
4591808 CARRASCOSA MARTINEZ ALICIA DE LAS NIEVES 36,300
9415241 GARCIA FERNANDEZ LAURA 36,300
2621505 ALVAREZ CASTRO VICTOR MANUEL 36,300

44251564 RAMIREZ PEREZ ELENA ISABEL 36,100
31666422 RUEDA GUZMAN MARIA JOSE 36,000
7550601 RAMIREZ MARTINEZ JOAQUINA 36,000

33451586 MONDEJAR MARTIN ADELIA 35,950
43762713 GUERRA SANCHEZ Mª YOLANDA 35,800
12386546 MUÑOZ DIEZ ISABEL 35,700
17443504 ERRUZ QUERO BERTA 35,450
33522542 PALACIO TAMARIT ANA DEL 35,400
76249883 DURAN FERNANDEZ BEATRIZ CARMEN 35,400
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18426927 RUIZ GARCIA MARIA DOLORES 35,400
75092672 SANCHEZ GALLEGO MIGUEL ANGEL 35,400
44402420 GABRIEL ARAGON MARIA JOSE 35,400
50851932 SAUSOR ALCOBA CRISTINA 35,100
31855432 CASTILLA ESCRIBANO SALVADOR 35,100
17722385 RODRIGUEZ VICENTE MARI CARMEN 34,800
11436046 MARTINEZ VEGA MARIA VIOLETA 34,800
34816163 GONZALEZ MIRO EMMA 34,800
11967086 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ ANA BELEN 34,800
13152556 BLAZQUEZ ORTEGA LAURA 34,700
2615067 TORIJA LOPEZ HELENA 34,500

13150232 MIJANGOS RODRIGUEZ JOSE LUIS 34,500
73769204 GARCIA HERNANDEZ LUIS MIGUEL 34,400
7972913 MARTIN DIEZ LUISA 34,350

73555960 BENLLOCH CARRION LAURA 34,300
3461094 GONZALEZ GOMEZ M DOLORES 34,200

30437917 MORALES JIMENEZ FRANCISCA 34,200
34811042 CARNICERO GARCIA MARIA PILAR 34,200
3090883 HERNANDEZ CABALLERO MARIA EVA 34,170

72878465 CONTRERAS MARTIN EUGENIO 34,050
6571212 JIMENEZ GARCIA TERESA 34,000
2638474 ANDRES PILAR PATRICIA MARIA DE 33,900

71875029 GARRIDO RIESGO MARIA NURIA 33,600
1177946 GARCIA VILA SILVIA FERNANDA 33,600

11781373 FERNANDEZ VIVAS CARLOS 33,600
16806069 OVIEDO ENCISO BEGOÑA 33,500
34814971 HERNANDEZ CASCALES NURIA 33,300
52380204 MARIN JAIME M JOSEFA 33,300
52381338 GRANADOS SANCHEZ M VIRTUDES 33,300
52374140 LEON LEDESMA RAQUEL 33,150
25459508 MARTIN VALLADARES NATALIA 33,000
11827352 FERNANDEZ ROMERO DE AVILA ESTHER 33,000
7955106 ESTEBAN GONZALEZ PEDRO ANTONIO 32,850

17710871 REGLA RAUFAST ANA JESUS 32,700
4158126 REINO CORROCHANO ISABEL 32,700
6234248 SACRISTAN FELIPE YOLANDA 32,400

32880001 VEGA HEVIA EVA 32,400
52484037 CASTRO CABALLERO M SIERRA 32,400
34808190 BERNAL GILAR ANA 32,400
52249883 GARCIA GALLEGO SERGIO 32,200
52757503 MARTINEZ VILLORA M. MAGDALENA 32,200
26219646 GODOY LORITE MARIA MANUELA 32,100
52256401 ANGULO ARREGUI JOSE ANTONIO 32,100
8945458 RECIO VELAZQUEZ MARIA VICTORIA 32,100

17210892 RAMON LACRUZ M DOLORES 32,100
23253562 GONZALEZ LOPEZ BELEN 31,950
24279922 PUERMA CASTILLO CARMEN 31,900
9395681 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ M DEL ROSARIO 31,800

15250108 BAENA MUÑOZ SOLEDAD 31,650
13148434 FUENTE RUIZ VERONICA DE LA 31,500
7236862 MIGUEL MORALES MARIA DESIREE DE 31,500
9772573 GOMEZ FERRERO OSCAR LUIS 31,200
9327719 SECO RODRIGUEZ LUCIA 31,200

18028478 AUDINA BENTUE MARIA TERESA 31,200
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72880215 GUTIERREZ MEDINA MARIA CONCEPCION 31,200
2244005 GALLARDO SANCHEZ GEMA 31,200

52442556 VILLACORTA DIEZ M MONTSERRAT 31,200
39880315 ALFONSO BURGUEÑO YOLANDA 31,000
7971483 GARCIA NUÑEZ ANA MARIA 30,900

32878317 GONZALEZ LOPEZ MARIA BEGOÑA 30,900
28937160 REDONDO CANTOS M ISABEL 30,900
7964060 GANDARA GAVILANES JULITA 30,900

20188074 INCERA SETIEN ARTURO 30,900
50832013 PLAZA SANCHEZ ANA BELEN DE LA 30,900
4569951 CASAS MORAGA MARIA LUISA 30,900

52962105 CUELLO DOMINGUEZ ANA MARIA 30,700
2884720 GARCIA DEL RIO MARIA BEGOÑA 30,600
7871181 PEREZ MUÑOZ M MILAGROS 30,440

11424929 GARCIA MENDEZ MARIA DEL MAR 30,420
44268297 PRIETO LOPEZ M LETICIA 30,000
52349901 ZAFRA DELGADO JOSEFA 30,000
5658754 MARTIN-SERRANO MADRID MARIA TERESA 30,000

11078070 COLLADOS JIMENEZ ROCIO M 29,900
3836922 CANO LOPEZ M CARMEN 29,800

26219386 LINARES CANO M LOURDES 29,800
10078389 GARCIA GONZALEZ ROBERTO 29,700
16808526 CASTILLO MEDINA ANA ISABEL 29,400
17161840 LEZCANO CISNEROS AMELIA 29,100
51421335 ABAD FERRERO CRISTINA 29,100
50844038 FERNANDEZ CARMENA HELENA 29,100
3864846 ARRIBAS RINCON FATIMA 29,100

77514448 GARCIA HERNANDEZ ISABEL 29,100
23800344 MORENO RUIZ MARIA PILAR 29,100
11437590 ROZADA PEREZ ESTELA 29,040
52223431 SIERRA MADRID INMACULADA 28,800
45431760 LOPEZ GONZALEZ ROCIO 28,500
23798276 FERNANDEZ MAESTRA YOLANDA 28,500
22993806 MARTINEZ COLMENA MARIA DOLORES LIDON 28,500
25469243 FRANCISCO GARCIA ANA MARIA DE 28,470
32880470 CASTRO SUAREZ MONICA 28,400
17444693 VILLARTE SAEZ ANA ISABEL 28,370
72784547 GARCIA CALVO YOLANDA 28,200
27471308 TOMAS RUBIO MARIA CARMEN 28,200
71407591 GUTIERREZ LOZANO M CONCEPCION 28,130
50451011 MARQUEZ AUNION MARTA NURIA 27,900
3847745 CASTAÑO HERNANDEZ OLGA 27,900
9417179 GRANDA ANTOMIL NURIA 27,900
5910854 TORRES COSTOSO ANA ISABEL 27,900
4182053 SPINOLA GOMEZ ANA ISABEL 27,900

48805303 TORRES SCHUMANN LAURA 27,900
72451045 BARRIO RODRIGUEZ RAQUEL 27,600
50442232 MARQUEZ AMBITE JOSE ENRIQUE 27,600
7976585 ESTEBAN ABOY BEATRIZ 27,600
5239077 CHISCANO URGAL MIGUEL ANGEL 27,600

44287557 ORDEN PERALTA MARIA PILAR 27,600
9421710 GONZALEZ SOLIS EMILIA-DUNIA 27,500

37376905 CALVENTE MARTIN ALEJANDRA 27,300
7820588 JUANES RODRIGO LUZDIVINA 27,200
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7814428 NIETO GARCIA VICTORIANO 27,000
13156433 GOMEZ PEREZ MARIA YOLANDA 27,000
50857237 SAINZ MATA PAULA 27,000
51376185 GARCIA LACALLE YOLANDA 27,000
3107691 OLMO ZAPATA MARIA IRENE DEL 27,000

44383221 GARCIA VILLORA MARIA 27,000
32799036 REBOREDO REDONDAS MARIA DOLORES 26,700
44401185 LABRADOR GARCIA MARIA ELENA 26,700
6243991 RULLO SANCHEZ M. PALOMA 26,700
2632102 DIEZ FERNANDEZ CLARA ISABEL 26,700

45417060 ROMERO PICON BEGOÑA 26,700
52381649 ALHAMBRA RAMIREZ ENRIQUE 26,700
41738997 CALAFAT PONSETI MARGARITA 26,400
52373958 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ BEATRIZ 26,400
50313336 HERRERA PINEROS ROSA MARIA 26,400
52985741 HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ MARIA ARANZAZU 26,100
52385492 ROMERO RODADO MARIA JOSE 26,100
52384015 JIMENEZ MATA M PAZ 26,100
44380026 POLO ALFARO MARIA JOSEFA 26,100
50188903 CUESTA COCA MARIA DEL CARMEN 25,800
7971952 MARTIN BELLIDO M INMACULADA 25,500

22978132 URIBE MAYOR JOSE NICOLAS 25,500
3448043 MAROTO DEL RIO CARMEN 25,500

77574192 ROSA ALCAZAR ENCARNACION 25,500
7973165 SANCHEZ PLAZA SUSANA 25,500
8992106 VICENTE RUIZ MARCOS 25,500

30792214 VELASCO VELASCO RAFAEL 25,300
13784624 CRIADO FERNANDEZ M BEGOÑA 25,200
17871934 RAMO CERVERA M PILAR 25,200
9316423 PANIAGUA SERRANO FELIPA 25,200
9415076 LLORENTE PARAO DIEGO 25,200
2627577 CANSECO ESTRIEGANA JORGE 24,950

25465373 GARCIA LAZARO RUT 24,900
17729399 FERRANDO MARGELI MERCEDES 24,750
51063152 SEGURA PEREZ MARIA 24,300
1929465 PEÑA CANSECO MARIA DEL PILAR 24,300

33979731 ARAUJO CERON LUIS DOMINGO 24,300
10894459 BARRIO CABERO MONTSERRAT DEL 24,300
31859093 CONTRERAS RODAL MONICA 24,300
18998417 MESA CARRASCO INMACULADA 24,000
7958887 HERNANDEZ CRIADO M TERESA 24,000

10203221 ALVAREZ MARTINEZ ROSA ANA 24,000
12399280 COSGAYA MAROTO Mª SORAYA 23,900
9394313 AIRA RUSILLO MARIA ALEGRIA 23,700

10085770 REGUERA PINTOR CARLOS JAVIER 23,700
76142972 FERNANDEZ VALDIVIESO DULCENOMBRE MARIA 23,400
8947095 BRAVO CORTES PILAR 23,400

51068044 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ BEATRIZ 23,400
70347434 LOPEZ DE LA ALBERCA OCAÑA M JOSEFA 23,400
44391365 JUSTE SAUCEDO JUAN PABLO 23,400
9007978 GOMEZ ANGUITA NURIA 23,100

44269647 ARIZA GARCIA CARMEN ANGELICA 22,800
2535283 TEJERINA GONZALEZ IGNACIO 22,800

44254551 SOLANA DIAZ MARIA TERESA 22,800
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53038858 DELGADO MONJO MARIA DEL MAR 22,800
50723688 RUIZ TORRES MARTA 22,500
18432124 AZUARA LAGUIA JOSE LUIS 22,200
73259062 LUCEA SODRIC SUSANA 22,200
70737787 PEREZ PALOMERA MARIA ANTONIA 22,200
34023342 NAVARRO PRIETO MANUEL 22,200
25332448 COCA AVILA RAQUEL 22,200
17742467 LAHUERTA JARQUE M AMPARO 22,000
9792198 SANCHA SALVADOR MARTA 21,900

44429060 VEGA MARTINEZ MARIA ANGELES 21,900
6245643 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ CELIA MARIA 21,600
7246115 PEREZ REDONDO JOSE MARIA 21,600

34820277 SEBASTIAN RAUSELL JOSE MANUEL 21,450
34859185 CASADO RODRIGUEZ DAVID 21,300
11967118 ALONSO ALONSO MARIA DEL PILAR 21,000
23000356 ABAD CAYUELA ELENA 21,000
8997352 CORCES RIVERO M BEATRIZ 21,000
3864086 CUARTERO ORTEGA RAQUEL 21,000
3461380 GONZALEZ MAYORAL MARIA LUISA 20,700

10202328 GONZALEZ FUERTES EVA BELEN 20,700
6240785 PEINADO MOYA GEMA 20,700

52365964 PANIAGUA MARTIN ANA BELEN 20,700
51699899 DAVALILLO DE FRANCISCO CARLOS 20,550
13070372 MARISCAL ORTEGA MIGUEL ANGEL 20,400
52367631 ESCOBAR SANZ ENRIQUE 20,400
13155843 MAMBRILLAS VARELA JULIA 20,330
2636282 MANGLANO CERRATO LOURDES 20,100

52413237 SEISDEDOS CUESTA MARIA CRISTINA 20,100
8108672 GARCIA VILLORIA ANA BELEN 20,100
7967709 CALVO MARTIN M PILAR 20,000

10889311 DIAZ PALLARES IVAN 19,800
52619325 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ MARIA SILVIA 19,800
20199343 CAUSO VIVANCO BEATRIZ 19,500
8946844 GONZALEZ ARANDA ANA MARIA 19,500

10891550 FERREIRO GONZALEZ ANA BELEN 19,500
9430433 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ AMPARO 19,500
4597964 GIRON CUENCA MARIA ISABEL 19,200

29051566 BORRALLO FERRER M DOLORES 19,000
45433396 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ YOLANDA 18,900
6243569 AROCO ZABALLOS MARIA DEL PILAR 18,900

52356459 DURAN GOMEZ ROCIO 18,900
6570007 GALAN MARTIN MIGUEL ANGEL 18,900

25983707 LATORRE GALVEZ MARIA AURORA 18,600
44269852 ZURITA ARANDA ROSA 18,500
43402798 SOLER MAS CRISTINA ANGELES 18,000
76244291 TREJO PELAEZ LUISA MARIA 17,700
44408367 SANCHEZ DE LA FLOR BARBARA 17,700
32880635 RIVAS SUAREZ NATALIA 17,700
4199411 ACEITUNO GOMEZ JAVIER 17,400
2917502 ALVAREZ CHAO MARIA TERESA 17,100
7978123 MARTIN GONZALEZ SONIA 16,700
3456488 SAN FAUSTINO CUBERO ADELA 16,650
9788946 FERNANDEZ GARCIA ENRIQUE 16,200

13161365 ARROYO DEL BARCO MARIA BEGOÑA 16,200
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52564640 MARIN CAMPAÑA MARIA NIEVES 16,200
28964926 PEREZ MERINO SONSOLES 16,200
52974443 CASTILLO MUÑOZ ANA BELEN 16,200
7974386 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ JOSE RAMON 15,800
7970737 DIAZ SANCHEZ NURIA 15,000

44375678 LORENZO DIAZ ELIBERTA ISABEL 15,000
7231477 SELMA GARCIA ANTONIO JULIAN 14,700

13147615 DOMINGO PAJARES ANA MARIA DE 14,400
52389110 VILLEGAS PASCUAL GUADALUPE 14,200
23005506 CORBI MARTINEZ ELENA 13,800
71422204 RODRIGUEZ DE LA RED SUSANA 13,800
3882604 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ LAURA 13,500
2636240 PASTOR ORTIZ CONCEPCION 12,900

50449253 PAVON DE PAZ MATILDE 12,600
18036190 ELBOJ SASO M SALAS 12,370
38833705 RIPOLL CARMONA CARLOS JAVIER 12,000
25472053 SANTAROMANA BELLIDO MARIA LUISA 11,700
9798392 PASCUAL VALLEJO SUSANA 11,400

77517424 BELDA MORENO M ENCARNACION 11,400
13155400 ARNAIZ RODRIGUEZ EVA 11,100
22999098 ANDREU MUÑOZ M CANDELARIA 8,700
25178240 GALINDO MORALES GEMA 8,420
16809225 FUENTE SANZ M MILAGROS DE LA 6,600
2647847 CHOZAS VINUESA SARA 6,600
8943079 ACEDO CRISTIANO MARIA BELEN 6,600

72730551 PEREZ CARREÑO MARTA 2,700
52383433 CARRASCOSA SALCEDO FRANCISCO 1,500
13166960 CAMARA BARTOLOME MARIA 1,200
72789891 SAEZ FERNANDEZ FATIMA 0,600
10204542 GARCIA GARCIA DE LONGORIA ELIA 0,300
3880524 PEREZ DE LA CRUZ SAGRARIO 0,000
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9684689 DIEZ PRIETO CONSTANTINO Excl.: 7

42952812 SALVA BOSCANA FRANCISCA Excl.: 7
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